Class Time

5:15am - 6am

6am -7:15
am

7am - 8:15am

8 am -9:15
am

9am-10:15
am

10am -11:15
am

llam-12pm

3pm -
3:45pm

4pm - 5:15
pm

Coach

Endres/
Sheldon

Endres /
Sheldon

Mack /
Sheldon

Mack /
Sheldon

Mack /
Sheldon

Mack /
Sheldon

Mack /
Sheldon

Schreiber

Schreiber

Grade Level

10th, 11th, 12th
grade (coed)

10th, 11th, 12th
grade (coed)

10th, 11th, 12th
grade (coed)

10th, 11th, 12th
grade (coed)

9th grade (coed)

FEMALE Only 8th to
12th grade

8th grade (coed)

6th & 7th grade
(coed)

Oth, 10th, 11th, 12th
grade (coed)

Days

Monday -
Friday

Monday -
Friday

Monday -
Friday

Monday -
Friday

Monday -
Friday

Monday -
Thursday

Monday -
Thursday

Monday -
Thursday

Monday -
Thursday

High School Location

IC Code

BFS500

BFS600

BFS700

BFS800

BFS900

BFS100

BFS110

BFS300

BFS400




Class Time Coach Grade Level Days
. Monday -
-7 7th Grade
7am - 7:45am Dailey Thursday
8am - . Monday -
6th Grade
8:45am Dailey Thursday
9am - . Monday -
5th Grade
9:45am Dailey Thursday
10am - oail FEMALE Only 5th to Monday -
10:45am arey 7th grade Thursday

Middle School Location

IC Code

BFS710

BFS810

BFS910

BFS1010




