







			•	
Class Time	Coach	Grade Level	Days	IC Code
5:15am - 6am	Endres / Sheldon	10th, 11th, 12th grade (coed)	Monday - Friday	BFS500
6am - 7:15 am	Endres / Sheldon	10th, 11th, 12th grade (coed)	Monday - Friday	BFS600
7am - 8:15am	Mack / Sheldon	10th, 11th, 12th grade (coed)	Monday - Friday	BFS700
8 am - 9:15 am	Mack / Sheldon	10th, 11th, 12th grade (coed)	Monday - Friday	BFS800
9 am - 10:15 am	Mack / Sheldon	9th grade (coed)	Monday - Friday	BFS900
10am - 11:15 am	Mack / Sheldon	FEMALE Only 8th to 12th grade	Monday - Thursday	BFS100
11am - 12pm	Mack / Sheldon	8th grade (coed)	Monday - Thursday	BFS110
3pm - 3:45pm	Schreiber	6th & 7th grade (coed)	Monday - Thursday	BFS300
4pm - 5:15 pm	Schreiber	9th, 10th, 11th, 12th grade (coed)	Monday - Thursday	BFS400

High School Location









Class Time	Coach	Grade Level	Days	IC Code
7am - 7:45am	Dailey	7th Grade	Monday - Thursday	BFS710
8 am - 8:45am	Dailey	6th Grade	Monday - Thursday	BFS810
9 am - 9:45am	Dailey	5th Grade	Monday - Thursday	BFS910
10am - 10:45am	Dailey	FEMALE Only 5th to 7th grade	Monday - Thursday	BFS1010

Middle School Location